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NO.A.12026/6/2021/GJC-126           Dated Aizawl, the 16th Aug, 2022 

 

NOTICE 

 

GOVT.JOHNSON COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 

   (ODD SEMESTER) 

  
1. Student Orientation Programme (3rd & 5th Semester) - 1st July 2022 (Friday) 

2. Commencement of class( 3rd &5th Semester)  - 4th July 2022(Monday) 

3. Students orientation programme    - 12th July 2022(Tuesday) 

4. Fresher’s social cum Graduation day    - 15th July 2022(Friday) 

5. Students’ Union election      -  22nd July 2022(Friday) 

6. Class representative election     - 27th July  2022(Wed) 

7. Parent Teacher Meet( 1stsemester parents )   - 17th August 2022(Wed) 

8. 1st internal Exam       - 18th-23rd August 2022 

9. Last date of submission of internal marks to HOD/ Exam Secy - 31st August 2022(Wed) 

10. Publication of results      - 1st  September 2022(Thurs) 

11. Complaints        - 1st & 2nd September 2022 

12. Parent-Teacher-Meet (5th Semester parents)  - 6th September 2022( Tues)  

13. Last date of submission of assignment marks to HOD - 7th September2022(Wed) 

14. College Week       - 19th -23rd  September 2022 

15. Attendance to be counted for filling up of 

 MZU Examination Form      - 30th September 2022(Fri) 

16. Publication of eligible candidates for MZU exams  - 7th October 2022 (Fri) 

17. Complaints         - 7th & 10th October 2022  

18. Filling up of examination form :  Repeater  - 10th – 19th August 2022 

Regular  - 11th – 14th  October 2022 

19. 2nd Internal Exam       - 17th – 20th October 2022 

20. Last date of submission of internal Marks to HOD  - 27thOctober 2022(Thursday) 

21. Publication of results      - 28th October 2022(Friday) 

22. Complaints        -28th & 29th October 2022 

23. Publication of Final Internal marks    - 31st October 2022(Friday) 

24. Complaints        - 31st October 2022(Friday) 

25. Commencement of MZU Examination   - 10th November 2022 

26. Observation of important days     - to be conducted and notified by IQAC 

 

CRITERIA REGARDING ATTENDANCE 

 Attendance recorded till 30th September 2022(Fri)will be counted towards filling  up 

of the  MZU     Examination Form  

 Attendance for final internal marks to be counted upto 14th October 2022 

 

 

 

 

   ( Prof.K. VANLALMAWIA ) 

Principal 

Govt. Johnson College 


